
Junagarh - Rajkot Parikrama Mela Special (UnReserved)/09220 - Exp - WR 
JND/Junagadh Junction to RJT/Rajkot Junction 

2h 40m - 103 km - 10 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JND Junagadh Junction 09:50 0 1 0 60 83 WR
2 VAL Vadal 10:00 10:01 1m 0 1 10 46 WR
3 CKE Choki Sorath 10:10 10:11 1m 0 1 17 48 WR
4 JLR Jetalsar Junction 10:22 10:27 5m 0 1 26 51 WR
5 NUD Navagadh 10:34 10:35 1m 0 1 32 68 112 WR
6 VRR Virpur 10:47 10:48 1m 0 1 45 36 123 WR
7 GTT Gomta 10:54 10:55 1m 0 1 49 65 130 WR
8 GDL Gondal 11:07 11:08 1m 0 1 62 69 140 WR
9 RBR Ribada 11:23 11:24 1m 0 1 79 80 WR
10 RKY Kothariya 11:32 11:33 1m 0 1 90 25 WR
11 BKNG Bhakti Nagar 11:50 11:52 2m 0 1 97 9 130 WR
12 RJT Rajkot Junction 12:30 0 1 103 - 119 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (18:33)

May 21 2024 (18:33)

1

1


